5/13/2011

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

($38.23)
$308.94

$270.71

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($576.71) ($20.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($747.91) ($1.00)

($1,324.62) ($21.00)

#Paids/'Void

26
21

47

Handle Net Handle

$558.48 $538.48
$1,057.85 $1,056.85
$1,616.33 $1,595.33

$0.00

$0.00

51

67

118



