Drawer Report OR

5/13/2011

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	(\$38.23)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$576.71)	(\$20.00)	26	\$558.48	\$538.48	\$0.00	51
407 JOHANS	\$308.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$747.91)	(\$1.00)	21	\$1,057.85	\$1,056.85	\$0.00	67
Totals:	\$270.71			(\$1,324.62)	(\$21.00)	47	\$1,616.33	\$1,595.33		118